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 1,610.0008 

 541.2168 

 15.2744 

 214.6248 

 2,530.8633 

 206.5525 

 2,030.0500 

 2,087.0258 

 2,166.4694 

 17.3657 

 2,729.2698 

 130.7807 

 1,457.0684 

 0.8720 

 0.5406 

 1.9883 

 304.4124 

 6,623.1118 

 291.2324 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,585.8508 

 533.0985 

 15.0453 

 211.4054 

 2,492.9004 

 203.4542 

 1,999.5993 

 2,055.7204 

 2,133.9724 

 17.1052 

 2,688.3308 

 128.8190 

 1,435.2124 

 0.8589 

 0.5325 

 1.9585 

 299.8462 

 6,523.7651 

 286.8639 

 1,634.1508 

 549.3351 

 15.5035 

 217.8442 

 2,568.8263 

 209.6508 

 2,060.5008 

 2,118.3312 

 2,198.9664 

 17.6262 

 2,770.2088 

 132.7424 

 1,478.9244 

 0.8851 

 0.5487 

 2.0181 

 308.9786 

 6,722.4585 

 295.6009 
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